EMA -verkefnisnumer

EU/1/04/280/001
EU/1/04/280/002
EU/1/04/280/003
EU/1/04/280/004
EU/1/04/280/005
EU/1/04/280/006

EU/1/04/280/007
EU/1/04/280/008

(Sénheiti

Yentreve
Yentreve
Yentreve
Yentreve
Yentreve
Yentreve

Yentreve
Yentreve

Styrkleiki

20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg

20 mg
20 mg

Lyfjaform

H6rd syrupolin hylki
HOrd syrupolin hylki
HOrd syrupolin hylki
H6rd syrupolin hylki
HOrd syrupolin hylki
Hord syrupolin hylki

H6rd syrupolin hylki
HOrd syrupolin hylki

171

ikomuleid

Til inntéku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku

Til inntéku
Til inntdku

Innri umbudir

pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/al)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/4l)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/4l)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/al)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/4l)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/al)

pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/al)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE/4l)

Pakkningasteerd

56 hylki

28 hylki

56 hylki

98 hylki

140 hylki

196 (2 x 98) hylki
(fjélpakkningu)
28 hylki

98 hylki



